
LED Source 

LED Color

Beam Angle 60°

Input Voltage 24VDC

OUTER DIMENSIONS

Dimming Support PWM

NICHIA LED

2700K
3000K
4000K
5700K

PHOTOMETRIC CURVES / 3000K

D50-15W60D 四線三可調光軌道燈

126

50

195

83

Product Name
Unit:mm B:Black W:White

B/W  4T24VD5015W60D2780

B/W  4T24VD5015W60D3080

B/W  4T24VD5015W60D4080

B/W  4T24VD5015W60D5780 


